
Coaches:

John Bowen, Head Coach
Patrick Toomey, Asst Coach
Wally Dow, Asst Coach
Nicholas Richard, Asst Coach
Alex Zuis, Asst Coach
Andrew Dumas, Volunteer

 Schuylerville
(B) V Football

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 31, 2019 Sat Scrimmage @ LaSalle
Institute

10:00
AM

LaSalle Institute
HS

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
8:00 AM L

Sep 6, 2019 Fri
Regular
Season 
55-16 W

@ Johnstown 7:00
PM

Knox Junior
Gym

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
4:15 PM L

Sep 13, 2019 Fri
Regular
Season 
13-34 L

Glens Falls 7:00
PM

Schuylerville
High School
(turf)

L

Sep 20, 2019 Fri
Regular
Season 
42-7 W

@
Broadalbin-
Perth

7:00
PM

Patriot Field Turf
at Broadalbin-
Perth High
School

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
4:30 PM L

Sep 27, 2019 Fri
Regular
Season 
41-0 W

Hudson Falls 7:00
PM

Schuylerville
High School
(turf)

L

Oct 4, 2019 Fri
Regular
Season 
42-0 W

@
Lansingburgh

7:00
PM

Lansingburgh
High School

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
4:15 PM L

Oct 11, 2019 Fri
Regular
Season 
27-19 W

@ Cobleskill-
Richmondville

7:00
PM

Cobleskill-
Richmondville
HS

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
4:00 PM NL

Oct 18, 2019 Fri
Regular
Season 
41-13 W

Mohonasen 7:00
PM

Schuylerville
High School
(turf)

NL

Oct 25, 2019 Fri

Regular
Season
(Play Off
Game) 
28-0 W

Cobleskill-
Richmondville

7:00
PM

Schuylerville
High School
(turf)

L

Nov 1, 2019 Fri

Post-
Season
(Sectional
Game)

@ Schalmont 7:00
PM Schalmont HS

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
4:15 PM L

Nov 9, 2019 Sat

Post-
Season
(Sectional
Finals)

Notre Dame-
Bishop
Gibbons

3:00
PM

Shenendehowa
High School
East

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
1:00 PM L

Nov 15, 2019 Fri

Post-
Season
(State
Quarter
Final)

Potsdam 7:00
PM

Ogdensburg
Free Academy

Bus/Driver:
Browns
Coach

Departure Time:
11:00 AM L

Nov 23, 2019 Sat

Post-
Season
(State Semi
Finals)

Port Jervis 3:00
PM TBD

Bus/Driver:
Browns
Coach

Departure Time:
10:30 AM L
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